Wall Mount
Enclosure
Cabinet Closes with One Hand Even
When Loaded to 400 lb. Capacity.
Cabinet Installs in Modular Sections.
Rear Wall Easily Configured to Accept
19” Panels, 110 Blocks, A/V Splitters, and
More.

Hubbell Premise Wiring, Middle East 971-4-393-4192 Fax: 971-4-393-4194
Hubbell-Taian Co., Ltd., Taiwan 886-2-2522-1862 Fax: 886-2-2522-1872
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Turkey 90-216-313-5016 Fax: 90-216-414-8148
Hubbell Premise Wiring, Venezuela 58-416-680-7453 Fax: 58-281-274-7900
Order Information
Delivery:   1 Rear section (arrives disassembled facilitating installation)
  1 Front door
  2 19” mounting angles
  1 Center section with 2 CH751 locks
  2 Top/bottom cover plates
  2 Hinge pins
  2 Security cotter pins
 Height Rack Height Depth Door Style Color* Catalog No.
 24” 12 20” Window Black HSQ24
 24” 12 26” Window Black HSQ2426
 24” 12 36” Window Black HSQ2436
 24” 12 20” Solid Black HSQ24S
 24” 12 26” Solid Black HSQ24S26
 24” 12 36” Solid Black HSQ24S36
 Height Rack Height Depth Door Style Color* Catalog No.
 36” 19 20” Window Black HSQ36
 36” 19 26” Window Black HSQ3626
 36” 19 36” Window Black HSQ3636
 36” 19 20” Solid Black HSQ36S
 36” 19 26” Solid Black HSQ36S26
 36” 19 36” Solid Black HSQ36S36
 Height Rack Height Depth Door Style Color* Catalog No.
 48” 26 20” Window Black HSQ48
 48” 26 26” Window Black HSQ4826
 48” 26 36” Window Black HSQ4836
 48” 26 20” Solid Black HSQ48S
 48” 26 26” Solid Black HSQ48S26
 48” 26 36” Solid Black HSQ48S36
* For Office White, add "W" to the end of the Catalog No.
QUADCAB® Wall Mount Cabinets
NEW